
TAMIYA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

CLASS Junior Stock Class Reg. R.1 Reg. R.2 Reg. R.3 Reg. R.4 Reg. R.5 Ex. Total

NO. Name

1 Rei Hiramura 3 3 6

2 Kasidit Ruamlarp 3 2 5

3 Panyakorn Wongjank 3 1 4

4 Kanun K. 3 1 4

5 ธนากร ลีลาพฤฒิ 3 1 4

6 Yarnnaphat Pitiyagoonchorn 3 1 4

7 SHO HIRAMURA 3 1 4

8 RYO HIRAMURA 3 1 4

9 Anupap Phompak 3 1 4

10 panon bowonrattakul 3 1 4



TAMIYA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
CLASS Rally Class Reg. R.1 Reg. R.2 Reg. R.3 Reg. R.4 Reg. R.5 Ex. Total

NO. Name

1 Game Mongkolphan 3 3 6

2 Shine Atwood 3 2 5

3 Koravee Saengchaitip 3 1 4

4 Akkaradet Phakdeejitti 3 1 4

5 Sakkarin Tussanaviyakul 3 1 4

6 sombat sealu 3 1 4

7 Kamol Srisorn 3 1 4

8 sansuk kodchakettarinkasem 3 1 4

9 Adsadawut Yumangkoon 3 1 4

10 Niphon J. 3 1 4

11 Punjaroj Supaluxnaree 3 1 4

12 Sahakamon Krittharit 3 1 4

13 Boontawe Chatikanon 3 1 4

14 Sittichai Desamer 3 1 4

15 Trephan Kitchawee 3 1 4

16 Anuchit Phompak 3 1 4

17 Tum Rapeepat 3 1 4



TAMIYA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
CLASS Super Stock Class	 Reg. R.1 Reg. R.2 Reg. R.3 Reg. R.4 Reg. R.5 Ex. Total

NO. Name

1 Tanasorn Pitiyagoonchorn 3 3 6

2 thanwa n. 3 2 5

3 Jirawat Pansmuth 3 1 4

4 Ong-arj Nakbenja 3 1 4

5 Adsadawut Yumangkoon 3 1 4

6 Rungsimun Vanakiat 3 1 4

7 Panithi Sirauksorn 3 1 4

8 Pipat Jintamalit 3 1 4

9 suwanat iamhiran 3 1 4

10 จีรวัฒน์ ยะเราะห์ 3 1 4



TAMIYA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
CLASS MINI 2 WD Class Reg. R.1 Reg. R.2 Reg. R.3 Reg. R.4 Reg. R.5 Ex. Total

NO. Name

1 Noppadol L 3 3 6

2 Niphon J. 3 2 5

3 sutee ananchaichuchot 3 1 4

4 Koravee Saengchaitip 3 1 4

5 Sirisak Tassanaviriyakul 3 1 4

6 Noppawat   laklard 3 1 4

7 Jatudech Kasemlawan 3 1 4

8 sombat sealu 3 1 4

9 Panumas Nispaprapassorn 3 1 4

10 Prasert P. 3 1 4

11 Narongsak Vitookijwattana 3 1 4

12 Piroj Suparatanawong 3 1 4

13 Kittisak Bowonrattakul 3 1 4

14 Kamol Srisorn 3 1 4



TAMIYA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
CLASS 4WD - GT Class Reg. R.1 Reg. R.2 Reg. R.3 Reg. R.4 Reg. R.5 Ex. Total

NO. Name

1 Piyadol Deekajorndej 3 3 6

2 Sutin  s. 3 2 5

3 Aekarat Chernrungruanghiran 3 1 4

4 Teerasak Phothongkhamphan 3 1 4

5 Sakboon K. 3 1 4

6 Shine Atwood 3 1 4

7 Panumas Nispaprapassorn 3 1 4

8 Boontawe Chatikanon 3 1 4

9 Narongsak Vitookijwattana 3 1 4

10 Punjaroj Supaluxnaree 3 1 4

11 Narin Kerdmee 3 1 4



TAMIYA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
CLASS BUGGY BBX Class Reg. R.1 Reg. R.2 Reg. R.3 Reg. R.4 Reg. R.5 Ex. Total

NO. Name

1 Game Mongkolphan 3 3 6

2 Noppadol L 3 2 5

3 suwanat iamhiran 3 1 4

4 Piyadol Deekajorndej 3 1 4

5 Piroj Suparatanawong 3 1 4

6 Jatudech Kasemlawan 3 1 4

7 Narongsak Vitookijwattana 3 1 4

8 Panithi Sirauksorn 3 1 4

9 Ratchasak Rumphan 3 1 4



TAMIYA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
CLASS Super Stock Class (Beginner) Reg. R.1 Reg. R.2 Reg. R.3 Reg. R.4 Reg. R.5 Ex. Total

NO. Name

1 Wichapoom Ruamlarp 3 3 6

2 NOPPADOL K. 3 2 5

3 Phupatra Leelamanee 3 1 4

4 Yospat Ongkhoon 3 1 4

5 YA . 3 1 4

6 อธิพัชญ์ ปิโยเทวา 3 1 4

7 Surachai P. 3 1 4

8 Nuttawut  Sooksamran 3 1 4

9 Sittichok Khonyang 3 1 4

10 Chotthanin Sapphayachaisiri 3 1 4



TAMIYA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
CLASS Rally/TWC Reg. R.1 Reg. R.2 Reg. R.3 Reg. R.4 Reg. R.5 Ex. Total

NO. Name

1 Witsarut Ruamlarp 3 3 6

2 Padungkiat  Kongsomporn 3 1 4

3 Kittipong Ruangchuamuan 3 1 4

CLASS BUGGY BBX/TWC Reg. R.1 Reg. R.2 Reg. R.3 Reg. R.4 Reg. R.5 Ex. Total

NO. Name

1 Padungkiat  Kongsomporn 3 1 4


